W

tripletalent

munagzmcn[ agency

Film & Television

Haunted Australia

Lights Camera Death
Reunion

My Song to say Goodbye
How Do you Like Dem Apples
Ignored

| Used to Exit

Winners & Losers
Winners & Losers

Heed

Concrete

Antiquated Kilter
Retrospective

Dread

Real Men

Online & Music Video
Battle of the Vines
Greenstick

Faith and Gasoline
Vanishing Point

Training

Acting

Ultimate Screen-test Workshop
Voice Training

20 Week Full Time Course
10 Week L.A. Course
National Actor’s Intensive
Anthony Meindl Workshop
Voice Training

American Accent Course
Singing:

Vocal Range: Tenor
Musical Theatre

Himself
Nick
Advertising
Ass. Prod.
Male

Co- Prod.
Co -Prod.
Male

Male
Kane

Alex

Ass. Prod.
Martin
Supporting
Lead

Himself
Rick
Lead
Lead

Triple Talent Management

WWW. trip letalent.com.au

Phone (03) 90809 4731

Mobile o400 030 717

Fax (03) 9809 4754

Email management@tripletalent.com.au

NICHOLAS FLYNN

DOB: February 3" 1987

Height: 190 cm

Size: Large

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Brown

Chest: 115 cm

Waist: 87 cm

Hips: 99 cm

Shoe: 13 US
Mystical Guides Dir: Stelios Kokotos
Biolight Studios Dir: Malachy Cole
Biolight Studios Dir: Sam Kidd
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Seven Productions Dir: lan Gilmour
Seven Productions Dir: Jean-Pierre Mignon
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Sath Films Dir: C Sathieaanandha
Brothers of Ominous Creations Dir: Omrane Khuder
Swinburne University Dir: Westwood & Pollard
Manjadi Films Dir: Kailas Prasannan
Swinburne University Dir: Alice Stephens
Ross Close Dir: Ross Close
Severed Minds & Neon Dreams Dir: Sam Hamilton
Read Ice Creative Dir: Shannon George
Artscope Pictures Dir: Will Gaffney

The Australian Film and Television Academy Thea Mcleod
The Australian Film and Television Academy John Preston
The Australian Film and Television Academy John Orcsik
The Australian Film and Television Academy John Orcsik
The Australian Film and Television Academy John Orcsik

The Australian Film and Television Academy
The Australian Film and Television Academy
16" Street Studios

Academy of Singing

Anthony Meind|
Stephen Costan
Susan Gorence

Dr lan Andrews

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012

2017
2013
2013
2014

2012/14
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2017



Triple Talent Management
www.tripletalent.com.au

Phone (03) 9809 4731

Mobile o400 030 717

Fax (03) 9809 4754

Email management@tripletalent.com.au

tripletalent

management agency

Skills

Sport: Rollerskating, Martial Arts (hand to hand), Rock Climbing, Boxing, Wrestling
Accents: American, British, South African, French, Italian

Languages: Greek

Instruments: Flute

Performance Skills: Juggling, Whistling, Impersonations, Magic



