

Triple Talent Management www.tripletalent.com.au Phone (03) 9809 4731 Mobile 0400 030 717 Fax (03) 9809 4754 Email management@tripletalent.com.au



## **NICHOLAS FLYNN**

February 3<sup>rd</sup> 1987 DOB:

190 cm Height: Size: Large Hair: Brown Eyes: **Brown** Chest: 115 cm Waist: 87 cm Hips: 99 cm Shoe: 13 US

Film & Television				
Haunted Australia	Himself	Mystical Guides	Dir: Stelios Kokotos	2017
Lights Camera Death	Nick	Biolight Studios	Dir: Malachy Cole	2017
Reunion	Advertising	Biolight Studios	Dir: Sam Kidd	2017
My Song to say Goodbye	Ass. Prod.	Brothers of Ominous Creations	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2017
How Do you Like Dem Apples	s Male	<b>Brothers of Ominous Creations</b>	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2016
Ignored	Co- Prod.	Brothers of Ominous Creations	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2016
I Used to Exit	Co -Prod.	Brothers of Ominous Creations	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2016
Winners & Losers	Male	Seven Productions	Dir: Ian Gilmour	2015
Winners & Losers	Male	Seven Productions	Dir: Jean-Pierre Mignon	2015
Heed	Kane	Brothers of Ominous Creations	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2014
Concrete	Alex	Sath Films	Dir: C Sathieaanandha	2014
Antiquated Kilter	Ass. Prod.	Brothers of Ominous Creations	Dir: Omrane Khuder	2014
Retrospective	Martin	Swinburne University	Dir: Westwood & Pollard	2013
Dread	Supporting	Manjadi Films	Dir: Kailas Prasannan	2013
Real Men	Lead	Swinburne University	Dir: Alice Stephens	2012

## Online & Music Video

Battle of the Vines	Himself	Ross Close	Dir: Ross Close	2017
Greenstick	Rick	Severed Minds & Neon Dreams	Dir: Sam Hamilton	2013
Faith and Gasoline	Lead	Read Ice Creative	Dir: Shannon George	2013
Vanishing Point	Lead	Artscope Pictures	Dir: Will Gaffney	2014

## **Training** Actina

, 10 11.19			
Ultimate Screen-test Workshop	The Australian Film and Television Academy	Thea Mcleod	2012/14
Voice Training	The Australian Film and Television Academy	John Preston	2013
20 Week Full Time Course	The Australian Film and Television Academy	John Orcsik	2012
10 Week L.A. Course	The Australian Film and Television Academy	John Orcsik	2012
National Actor's Intensive	The Australian Film and Television Academy	John Orcsik	2012
Anthony Meindl Workshop	The Australian Film and Television Academy	Anthony Meindl	2012
Voice Training	The Australian Film and Television Academy	Stephen Costan	2012
American Accent Course	16 <sup>th</sup> Street Studios	Susan Gorence	2012
Singing:			

Vocal Range: Tenor Musical Theatre Academy of Singing Dr Ian Andrews 2017



Triple Talent Management www.tripletalent.com.au Phone (03) 9809 4731 Mobile 0400 030 717 Fax (03) 9809 4754 Email management@tripletalent.com.au

<u>Skills</u> <u>Sport:</u> Rollerskating, Martial Arts (hand to hand), Rock Climbing, Boxing, Wrestling

Accents: American, British, South African, French, Italian

Languages: Greek **Instruments:** Flute

Performance Skills: Juggling, Whistling, Impersonations, Magic